Games for The Standard, Beaver County United Coed Softball League

Date

05/06/
18

05/06/
18
06/03/
18

06/03/
18

06/17/
18

06/17/
18
06/17/
18

07/08/
18

07/08/
18

07/15/
18

07/15/
18
07/22/
18

07/22/
18

07/29/
18

07/29/
18
08/05/
18

08/05/
18

Time

10:15 AM
EDT

11:30 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

2:15 PM EDT
12:45 PM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
3:15 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
10:15 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT
10:15 AM
EDT
3:15 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
10:15 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT

11:30 AM
EDT

Last Updated on August 08, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team
Scor
e
Danzer Veneer 3 The Standard
The Standard 17 P Dub's Sports Bar &amp; Grille
The Standard 7 Loose Cannons
Bandits 10 The Standard
The Standard 10 Nailed It
The Standard 7 Instrument Calibration Solutions
The Standard 17 Yinzers/Corner Tavern
The Standard 3 Highland Vets
The Standard 7 Team Merica
Masterbatters 1 The Standard
The Standard 9 Shenango Beverage
The Standard 19 Diamond Dance
The Standard 15 Scoot's Bar & Grill
The Standard 16 Ball Busters
New Sheffield Cafe 13 The Standard
Thundercats 4 The Standard
New Dawn Farms 2 The Standard

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
13
7
0

15

15

13

13

12

14

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

9 TeamPages



