

## Games for The Standard, Beaver County United Coed Softball League Last Updated on August 08, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/06/ 18	10:15 AM EDT	Danzer Veneer	3	The Standard	13	Win
05/06/ 18	11:30 AM EDT	The Standard	17	P Dub's Sports Bar & Sports Bar & Grille	7	Win
06/03/ 18	12:00 PM EDT	The Standard	7	Loose Cannons	0	Win
06/03/ 18	2:15 PM EDT	Bandits	10	The Standard	15	Win
06/17/ 18	12:45 PM EDT	The Standard	10	Nailed It	3	Win
06/17/ 18	2:00 PM EDT	The Standard	7	Instrument Calibration Solutions	15	Loss
06/17/ 18	3:15 PM EDT	The Standard	17	Yinzers/Corner Tavern	13	Win
07/08/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	The Standard	3	Highland Vets	13	Loss
07/08/ 18	10:15 AM EDT	The Standard	7	Team Merica	0	Win
07/15/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	Masterbatters	1	The Standard	3	Win
07/15/ 18	10:15 AM EDT	The Standard	9	Shenango Beverage	6	Win
07/22/ 18	3:15 PM EDT	The Standard	19	Diamond Dance	5	Win
07/22/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	The Standard	15	Scoot's Bar & Grill	11	Win
07/29/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	The Standard	16	Ball Busters	8	Win
07/29/ 18	10:15 AM EDT	New Sheffield Cafe	13	The Standard	9	Loss
08/05/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	Thundercats	4	The Standard	12	Win
08/05/ 18	11:30 AM EDT	New Dawn Farms	2	The Standard	14	Win